
Kathryn Hayes PhotographyKathryn Hayes Photography
kathrynphayes@gmail.com | 406-270-2782 (text preferred)

When ready, CC payment will be taken over the phone prior to your order being made.

#1 
*

#3

#5

#7

Print Types: Wrapped Canvas, Float Frame, Standard Framed, Custom Framed, Metal w/Acrylic 
Finish, and Giclee Paper Prints                              * most images are available on all print types *
Various Sizes Available: Please let me know which image(s), what type(s), and what size(s) you 
are interested in . . . examples) #3 canvas 30x40; #13 custom framed 20x30; #43 metal 24x36; 
#1 canvas custom quote; etc. . .					       * generic price list included * 

Lake McDonald, GNP, Montana 

Lake McDonald, Glacier National Park, Montana 

Grinnell Area & Salamander Glacier, GNP, Montana

Sun Point, St. Mary GNP, Montana

#2 
*
**

#4

#6

#8

Surfer at Short Sands Beach, Oregon 

The Desmet, Lake McDonald GNP, Montana

Bowman Lake, Glacier National Park, Montana

Hidden Lake Overlook, GNP, Montana 1



#9

#11

#13

#15

Gunsight Glacier, Glacier National Park, Montana

Belton Bridge, West Glacier, Montana

Hidden Lake, Glacier National Park, Montana

Sun Point, St. Mary GNP, Montana

#10

#12

#14

#16

Iceberg Lake, Glacier National Park, Montana

Grinnell Glacier, Glacier National Park, Montana

Middle Fork, West Glacier, Montana

Sun Point, St. Mary GNP, Montana

Color, clarity, quality: The images on this print list are thumbnails — Please ignore any quality issues. 
Also, your screen or monitor may affect the colors you are seeing. Please take this into account when 
viewing and ask if you have any questions. Thank you. 2



#19 #20

#17 #18

Sperry Glacier, Glacier National Park, Montana Highline Trail, Glacier National Park, Montana

#21 #22

Hidden Lake, Glacier National Park, Montana Hidden Lake, Glacier National Park, Montana

Logan Pass, Glacier National Park, Montana Hidden Lake , Glacier National Park , Montana

#23 #24

Piegan Pass, Glacier National Park, Montana
SALT Hotel
Ilwaco, Washington

Color, clarity, quality: The images on this print list are thumbnails — Please ignore any quality issues. 
Also, your screen or monitor may affect the colors you are seeing. Please take this into account when 
viewing and ask if you have any questions. Thank you. 3



#25 #26 #27

#28 #29 #30

#31 #32 #33

Lake McDonald
Glacier National Park MT

Iceberg Lake Creek
Glacier National Park MT

Belton Bridge West Glacier
Glacier National Park MT

Logan Pass
Glacier National Park MT

Logan Pass
Glacier National Park MT

Upper McDonald Creek
Glacier National Park MT

Sperry Glacier
Glacier National Park MT

Bob Marshall Wilderness
Montana

The Sinopah at Dock
Two Medicine
GNP Montana

Color, clarity, quality: The images on this print list are thumbnails — Please ignore any quality issues. 
Also, your screen or monitor may affect the colors you are seeing. Please take this into account when 
viewing and ask if you have any questions. Thank you. 4



#37 #38 #39

#40 #41 #42

#34 #35 #36

Upper McDonald Creek
Glacier National Park MT

Iceberg Lake Creek
Glacier National Park MT

Whitefish, Montana

Glacier National Park
Montana

Glacier National Park
Montana

Glacier National Park
Montana

Bird Woman Falls
Glacier National Park MT

Bird Woman Falls
Glacier National Park MT

Logan Pass
Glacier National Park MT

Color, clarity, quality: The images on this print list are thumbnails — Please ignore any quality issues. 
Also, your screen or monitor may affect the colors you are seeing. Please take this into account when 
viewing and ask if you have any questions. Thank you. 5



#43 #44 #45

#46 #47 #48

#49 #50 #51

Trilobite Lakes
Bob Marshall Wilderness
Montana

Olympic National Park
Washington State

Sinopah Blue Hour
Two Medicine 
Glacier National Park MT

Mount Jackson
Glacier National Park MT

Middle Fork West Glacier
Glacier National Park MT

Logan Pass
Glacier National Park MT

Oberlin & Canon
Logan Pass
Glacier National Park MT

Belton Bridge 
West Glacier
Glacier National Park MT

Big Mountain 
Whitefish Montana

Color, clarity, quality: The images on this print list are thumbnails — Please ignore any quality issues. 
Also, your screen or monitor may affect the colors you are seeing. Please take this into account when 
viewing and ask if you have any questions. Thank you. 6

#12 #13 #14

#9 #10 #11

#15 #16 #17

#18 #19 #20



#52 #53 #54Kathryn Hayes Photography
 info@kintlacreative.com | 406-270-2782 (text preferred)

#1*

#3

#2

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

Print Types: Wrapped Canvas, Standard Framed, Custom Framed, Metal w/Acrylic Finish 

Various Sizes per Image: Please let me know which image(s) you are interested in having 
prints of, and I can provide you with print type options, sizes, and cost for each.

#55 #56 #57

#58 #59 #60

Hidden Lake
Glacier National Park MT

Logan Pass
Glacier National Park MT

Going to the Sun Road 
Glacier National Park MT

Huckleberry Lookout 
Apgar
Glacier National Park MT

Sinopah 1
Two Medicine 
GNP Montana

Middle Fork
West Glacier 
Glacier National Park MT

Iceberg Lake
Glacier National Park MT

Iceberg Lake
Glacier National Park MT

Hidden Lake 
Glacier National Park MT

Color, clarity, quality: The images on this print list are thumbnails — Please ignore any quality issues. 
Also, your screen or monitor may affect the colors you are seeing. Please take this into account when 
viewing and ask if you have any questions. Thank you. 7



#61	 #62 #63

#64 #65 #66

Logan Pass
Glacier National Park MT

Middle Fork
West Glacier 
Glacier National Park MT

Bowman Lake
Glacier National Park MT

Sinopah 2 
Two Medicine 
GNP Montana

Middle Fork
West Glacier 
Glacier National Park MT

* #1 and #2 are only available as a 20”x60” 1.25” Traditional Wrapped Canvas (or custom size equivalent)
** #2 is also available as a tryptic made of 3 square panels (various and custom sizes available)
#37 and #38 can be purchased as a set at a discounted rate, above 18x24 size (20% off total)
#40 and #41 can be purchased as a set at a discounted rate, above 18x24 size (20% off total) 	         
PLEASE SEE THE FOLLOWING PAGE FOR PRICING   . . .   

Belton Bridge
West Glacier 
Glacier National Park MT
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Kathryn Hayes Photography
Print Types: Wrapped Canvas, Float Frame, Standard Framed, Custom Framed, Metal w/Acrylic 
Finish, and Giclee Paper Prints - all prints come ready to hang
Various Sizes Available: Please let me know which image(s), what type(s), and what size(s) you 
are interested in. examples) #3 canvas 30x40; #13 custom framed 20x30; #43 metal 24x36; 
#1 canvas custom size, etc. . .
Certain images are not available in all sizes and/or each print type. Custom sizing outside this 
list is an option; please ask for a quote.
custom framing - wide variety of colors and frame options, custom sizing
custom sizes - larger than and/or not listed below

STANDARD SIZES PRICE LIST

Traditional Gallery Wrap Archival-Quality Canvas; Real-wood, Made In USA Strech Frame

8” x 10”

11” x 14”

12” X 15”

12” x 16”

12” x 18”

12” x 36”

15” x 20”

16” x 20”

16” x 24”

18” x 24”

20” x 25”

20” x 30”

20” x 40” (limited)

20” x 60” (limited)

24” x 30”

$175.00

$235.00

$275.00

$275.00

$295.00

$395.00

$325.00

$325.00

$375.00

$395.00

$405.00

$425.00

$525.00

$650.00

$495.00

1.25” depth

continued . . . 9

Kathryn Hayes Photography
kathrynphayes@gmail.com | 406-270-2782 (text preferred)

When ready, CC payment will be taken over the phone prior to your order being made.



STANDARD SIZES PRICE LIST

Traditional Gallery Wrap Archival-Quality Canvas; Real-wood, Made-in-USA Strech Frame

24” x 32”

24” x 36”

26” x 40” (limited)

24” x 48” (limited)

30” x 40”

32” x 48”

36” x 48”

40” x 60” (fw)

Larger sizes available - 
up to 54” x 90”

tryptic options (print #1 / #2):

12” x 12” (36” x 12”appx)

16” x 16” (48” x 16”appx)

20” x 20” (60” x 20”appx)

24” x 24” (72” x 24”appx)

30” x 30” (90” x 30”appx)

36” x 36” (108” x 36”appx)

48” x 48” (144” x 36” appx)

10

1.25” depth

1.5” depth

1.5” or 2.5” depth

1.25” depth

$500.00

$525.00

$595.00

$695.00

$600.00

$650.00

$725.00

$1,050.00

custom quote

total cost:

$825.00

$895.00

$975.00

$1,175.00

$1,375.00

$1,595.00

$2,375.00



STANDARD SIZES PRICE LIST

Archival-Quality Canvas with FLOAT FRAME; Real-wood, Made-in-USA Frames

1.75” depth with frame

1.75” depth with frame

continued . . .

8” x 10”

11” x 14”

12” X 15”

12” x 16”

12” x 18”

12” x 36”

15” x 20”

16” x 20”

16” x 24”

18” x 24”

20” x 25”

20” x 30”

20” x 40” (limited)

20” x 60” (limited)

24” x 30”

24” x 32”

24” x 36”

26” x 40” (limited)

24” x 48” (limited)

30” x 40”

32” x 48”

36” x 48”

40” x 60”

$195.00

$255.00

$295.00

$295.00

$325.00

$445.00

$375.00

$395.00

$425.00

$455.00

$525.00

$625.00

$805.00

$795.00

$695.00

$695.00

$750.00

$850.00

$915.00

$895.00

$995.00

$1,050.00

$1,450.00

(Float frame adds about an inch to width and height listed below: 20x30 = 21x31 appx)
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(Float frame adds about an inch to width and height listed below: 20x30 = 21” x 31” appx)

STANDARD SIZES PRICE LIST

depth depends 
on print size

1.75” depth with frame

1.75” depth with frame

Larger sizes available - 
up to 54” x 90”

tryptic options (print #1 / #2):

12” x 12” (36” x 12”appx)

16” x 16” (48” x 16”appx)

20” x 20” (60” x 20”appx)

24” x 24” (72” x 24”appx)

30” x 30” (90” x 30”appx)

36” x 36” (108” x 36”appx)

48” x 48” (144” x 36” appx)

12

custom quote

total cost:

$895.00

$975.00

$1,225.00

$1,375.00

$1,695.00

$2,195.00

$3,150.00

Archival-Quality Canvas with FLOAT FRAME; Real-wood, Made-in-USA Frames

GOLD (painted)

SILVER (painted)

NATURAL

WALNUT

WHITE (painted)

BLACK (painted)

FRAME 
COLORS:

12



STANDARD SIZES PRICE LIST

Standard Frame, Archival-Quality Satin Print; Acrylic “Glass”

With Frame and Mat

12.75” x 14.75”

15.75” x 18.75”

16.75” x 20.75”

18.75 x 24.75”

18.75 x 30.75”

18.75 x 42.75”

22.75 x 26.75”

22.75 x 30.75”

26.75 x 36.75”

Print Size

8” x 10”

11” x 14”

12” x 16”

12” x 18”

12” x 24” (limited)

12” x 36” (limited)

16” x 20”

16” x 24”

20” x 30”

$325.00

$335.00

$355.00

$395.00

$455.00

$535.00

$475.00

$525.00

$625.00

(please see print size vs. final size with mat and frame)

13

 BLACK 
(painted)

 WHITE 
(painted)

WALNUT

NATURAL



STANDARD SIZES PRICE LIST

LUXE Standard Frame, Archival-Quality Satin Print; Acrylic “Glass”

With Frame and Mat

+ 3.5 - 4.5” on each edge

dep. on frame choice

Print Size

11” x 14”

12” x 16”

12” x 18”

12” x 24” (limited)

12” x 36” (limited)

16” x 20”

16” x 24”

$395.00

$415.00

$425.00

$465.00

$525.00

$555.00

$625.00

(please see print size vs. final size with mat and frame)

WALNUT

GOLD

Custom Pro
Gallery Framing -
please ask for specif icts 

and a quote. 



STANDARD SIZES PRICE LIST

Archival-Quality Metal with 1/4” Acrylic Finish 

.75” depth11” x 14”

12” x 18”

12” x 36” (limited)

16” x 20”

16” x 24”

20” x 30”

24” x 36”

$275.00

$335.00

$495.00

$475.00

$495.00

$575.00

$625.00

(stand-off float mount)

High-Gloss Archival-Quality Metal 

.5” depth11” x 14”

12” x 18”

12” x 36” (limited)

16” x 20”

16” x 24”

18” x 24”

20” x 30”

24” x 36”

$295.00

$375.00

$555.00

$515.00

$545.00

$575.00

$650.00

$725.00

(stand-off float mount or French Cleat on )

15



STANDARD SIZES PRICE LIST

Kathryn Hayes Photography

Giclee Archival-Quality Paper
(Moab Exhibition Luster - Satin Luster Paper // Moab Lasal - Matte )

8” x 10” - $65.00

10” x 14” - $75.00

11” x 14” - $79.00

12” x 18” - $95.00

16” x 20” - $125.00

16” x 24” - $145.00

18” x 24” - $175.00

20” x 30” - $195.00

24” x 30” - $250.00

24” x 36” - $295.00

30” x 40” - $350.00

40” x 60” - $595.00

Custom sizes available; please specify your longest dimension and ask for a custom quote.

Kathryn Hayes is a professional photographer, videographer, and content creator. 
She has a deeply rooted appreciation for the outdoors, of which stemmed a vast love for 

imagery in nature. In an effort to contribute locally and give back, a portion of all proceeds 
from her print sales each year go to The Glacier Conservancy, Whitefish Legacy Partners, 

and Glacier-Two Medicine Alliance. 
 

Kathryn’s work has been shown in a variety of print publications and online resources, 
and on display in a handful of fine-art galleries across the Western US and Canada. She takes 
pride in paying close attention to light and framing, aiming to provide you with a minimally 

edited final product, in the true essence of the moment captured.

Thank you for your interest in my work!


